Page 1 of 4
Vectron International GmbH, Potsdamer Strasse 18, 14513 Teltow, Germany  |  Phone: (+49) 3328 4784-0   |  E-Mail: tft@vectron.com | www.sengenuity.com
SM-S4xx-I
Wireless SAW Temperature Sensor Module
6 Sensor System
Key Features
• Temperature Range: -20°C ... +120°C
• Center Frequency: 429.503 to 436.503 MHz

Circuit Diagram
Construction (all dimensions in mm)
Item# Description & Ordering code Marking
1 713200132 Sensormodul-SM-S436-I-Standard (Universal Mount 2) SM-S436-I
2 713200133 Sensormodul-SM-S435-I-Standard (Universal Mount 2) SM-S435-I
3 713200134 Sensormodul-SM-S432-I-Standard (Universal Mount 2) SM-S432-I
4 713200135 Sensormodul-SM-S431-I-Standard (Universal Mount 2) SM-S431-I
5 713200136 Sensormodul-SM-S429-I-Standard (Universal Mount 2) SM-S429-I
6 713200137 Sensormodul-SM-S433L-I-Standard (Universal Mount  2) SM-S433L-I
723200128 KIT TT-6SMUM2 (set of all 6 sensor modules) Not applicable
Datecode: Year  + Week
F                             2015
H                             2016